
IP 
20

1 x LED

20 W

1800 lm

90 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1800 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Contact rail

Shape and measurements 

Length: 0.63 in

Width: 6.93 in

Height: 2.37 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 20 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LED灵动III磁吸导轨射灯
PAK413506
PAK

功率:20W; 光源:COB LED; 色温:3000K、3500K、4000K可选; 显色性:Ra≥90，R9≥50 光束角：24°; 灯具总输出流明:1800lm 使用寿

命:30000Hrs; 防护等级:IP20; 适配电器：内置LED恒压驱动电源; 主电压:DC 48V输入 外形尺寸：Ø60x120mm 颜色：哑光黑 调节：轴向旋转

350°+上下摆动90° 

Light output 1 
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